sk sk ok sk ok ok sk ok ok ok ok sk ok ok ok ok ok ok ok sk ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok

* Schieflsaison 2021/22 *

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k ok ok ok 3k ok 3k ok 3k ok 3k ok 3k ok 3k ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok

NR
67
18

NR
16
10
49
21
98
95

NR
54
19
46

12
17

NR
20

44

NR

35
87
79

NAME
Obermaier Johanna

Benedict-Eber| Annalena

NAME

Eber| Andreas
Braun Oliver
Kirzeder Franz
Fischer Anton
Sohl Markus
Sohl| Bernhard

NAME

Landkammer K. H
Bachmeier Peter aufgel
Hundschel | Josef
Brandlhuber Konrad
Pilz Franz

Dem| Simon LPA

NAME
Fischer Michael
Brandlhuber Carina

Matthes Michael

NAME

Brandlhuber Jakob
Hammer Sebastian
Weller Lennox

Schwimmer Benedikt
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82,117

LG1
192
192

LG1
197
192
191
185
179
164

LG1
204, 9
208
205, 6
202, 9
202, 5
192,5

LG1
190
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44
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31
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NAME
Haslberger Marianne
Obermaier Barbara

Schmid Janette

NAME
Hart| Thomas
Fischer Jakob

NAME
Larasser Florian
Hundschell Ulli

Larasser Christian
Landkammer K. H

Frank Markus
Gauster Franz
Schmid Gunther
Grimmeisen Winfried
Obermeier Hans

Has|berger Anton

KL_LP
D-LP
D-LP
D-LP

KL_LP
HJ-LP
HJ-LP

KL_LP
H-LPA
H-LPA
H-LPA
H-LPA

H-LPB
H-LPB
H-LPB
H-LPB
H-LPB
H-LPB

LP_VM

170, 00
157, 40
150, 67

LP_VM
153, 00
138, 67

LP_VM

178, 50
176, 40
173, 00
156, 50

165, 00
160, 50
154, 33
152,75
149, 67
145, 00

LP_VMTOT
170, 00
157, 40
150, 67

LP_VMTOT
153, 00
138, 67

LP_VMTOT
178, 50
176, 40
173, 00
156, 50

165, 00
160, 50
154, 33
152,75
149, 67
145, 00
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173, 60
162, 10
163, 40

LPVOR
134, 90
115, 60

LPVOR

183, 00
171,70
182, 67
178, 90

171, 40
148, 67
174,70
166, 40
158, 50
157, 56
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160
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